10.

11.

12.

Position

General Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Field Operations Manager

Executive Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages
$203,218

$155,184

$121,544

$97,140

$7,983

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



