	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Administration	\$203,218
2.	Chief Financial Officer		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Administration	\$155,184
3.	Field Operations Manager		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Operations	\$121,544
4.	Executive Assistant		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Administration	\$97,140
5.	Accounting Assistant		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Administration	\$7,983
6.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0
7.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0
8.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0
9.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0
10.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0
11.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0
12.	Member		San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Board	\$0